Location
Start Date

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

End Date

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

Course
Transfer Module

ACCT 1102 HI1

ACCT 2210 HI1

ALTH 1160 HC1

BADM 2204 FH1

BADM 2206 FH1

BADM 2208 FH1

BADM 2216 FH1

BADM 2220 FH1

BADM 2272 FH1

BIOL 1104 FH1
™

Fees are listed at the end of the schedule.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits Days

Principles of Managerial Accounting  3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Tax Accounting 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Electronic Health Records 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles Of Marketing 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

History & Principles Of Management  3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Supervision And Leadership 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Business Ethics 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Human Resources Management 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Business Communications 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Human Biology I 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

IS

IS

Instructor

Martin

Martin

Davis

Martin

Tumbleson

Mackay

Mackay

Martin

Martin

Foster



Location
Start Date

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

End Date

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

Course
Transfer Module

BIOL 1104 FH2

™

BIOL
™

BIOL
™

BIOL

™

CSCI

CSCI

CSCI

CSCI

CSCI

CSCI

2205

2205

2206

1101

1120

1121

2216

2218

2218

FH1

FH2

FH1

FH1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC2

Fees are listed at the end of the schedule.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits Days

Human Biology | 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Anatomy and Physiology I 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Anatomy and Physiology [ 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Anatomy and Physiology I 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Computer Keyboarding 1.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Computer Applications 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Structured Programming 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Outlook 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Excel 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Excel 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

Instructor

Foster

Flum

Flum

Flum

Hall

Basham

Hall

Montgomery

Basham

Basham



Location
Start Date

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

End Date

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

Course

Transfer Module

CSCI

CSCI

ECON
™

ECON
™

ECON
™

ENGL
™

ENGL
™

ENGL

ENGL
™

ENGL
™

2240

2270

2205

2205

2206

1101

1102

2205

2217

2240

HC1

HI1

FH1

FH2

FH1

FH1

FH1

FH1

FH1

FH1

Fees are listed at the end of the schedule.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits Days

Sytems Analysis 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Co-Op Interactive Media 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles Of Microeconomics 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles Of Microeconomics 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles Of Macroeconomics 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

English Composition I 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

English Composition 11 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Technical Report Writing 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Readings Early British Literature 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Introduction To Film 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

IS

Instructor

Montgomery

Hall

Tumbleson

Tumbleson

Tumbleson

Crump

Crump

Crump

Penwell

Rankin



Location
Start Date

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

Online
5/30/2017

End Date

7/25/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

8/8/2017

7/25/2017

Course
Transfer Module

ENGL 2246 FH1

MAST

MAST

MAST

MATH

MATH
™

MATH

MATH
™

MATH
™

PSYC
™

1115

2205

2297

1118

1124

1135

1141

1160

1110

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

HC1

FH1

Fees are listed at the end of the schedule.

Course Title
Course Note

Credits Days

Classical & World Mythology 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Medical Terminology 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Medical Law and Ethics 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Medical Assisting Review 2.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Intermediate Algebra 4.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Finite Math 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Allied Health Mathematics 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

College Algebra 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Statistical Concepts 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Principles of Psychology 3.00
Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Time

Room

Instructor

Reynolds

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davidson

Worpenberg

Worpenberg

Davidson

Davidson

Gorman



Location
Start Date

Online

5/30/2017

Online

5/30/2017

Online

5/30/2017

Online

5/30/2017

Online

5/30/2017

Online

5/30/2017

Online

5/30/2017

Course

ALTH
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CSCI

CSCI

1160
1104
1104
2205
2205
2206
1101
1120

End Date

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

7/25/2017

8/8/2017

Course
Transfer Module

PSYC 1110 FH2
™

PSYC 1111 FH1

PSYC 1111 FH2

SOCI 1170 FH1
™

SOCI 1170 FH2
™

SOCI 1170 FH3
™

THEA 1121 HC1
™

HC1 Electronic Health Records
FH1 Human Biology I

FH2 Human Biology I

FH1 Anatomy and Physiology I

FH2 Anatomy and Physiology I

FH1 Anatomy and Physiology I1

FH1 Computer Keyboarding

HC1 Computer Applications

Fees are listed at the end of the schedule.

Course Title Credits Days Time

Course Note

Principles of Psychology 3.00

Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Life Span Human Development 3.00

Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Life Span Human Development 3.00

Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Introduction to Sociology 3.00

Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Introduction to Sociology 3.00

Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Introduction to Sociology 3.00

Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs

Introduction to Theatre 3.00

Course Note:  You must visit http://tinyurl.com/onlinereqs
Lab Fee Course
$25.00 ACCT 1102 HI1 Principles of Managerial Accounting
$30.00 ACCT 2210HI1 Tax Accounting
$30.00 ALTH 1160 HC1 Electronic Health Records
$45.00 BADM 2204 FH1 Principles Of Marketing
$45.00 BADM 2206 FH1 History & Principles Of Management
$45.00 BADM 2208 FH1 Supervision And Leadership
$30.00 BADM 2216 FH1 Business Ethics

$30.00

The college reserves the right to change the above fees.

Room

Online Fee
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00

Instructor

Gorman

Gorman

Gorman

Bishop

Bishop

Bishop

Angles



Course

CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI

1121
2216
2218
2218
2240
2270

HC1 Structured Programming
HC1 Outlook

HC1 Excel

HC2 Excel

HC1 Sytems Analysis

HI1 Co-Op Interactive Media

Lab Fee

$45.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$75.00

Course
BADM 2220 FH1
BADM 2272 FH1

BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
BIOL
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
CSCI
ECON
ECON
ECON
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
MAST
MAST
MAST

1104 FH1
1104 FH2
2205 FH1
2205 FH2
2206 FH1
1101 FH1
1120 HC1
1121 HC1
2216 HC1
2218 HC1
2218 HC2
2240 HC1
2270HI1
2205 FH1
2205 FH2
2206 FH1
1101 FH1
1102 FH1
2205 FH1
2217 FH1
2240 FH1
2246 FH1
1115 HC1
2205 HC1
2297 HC1

MATH 1118 HC1
MATH 1124 HC1
MATH 1135 HC1
MATH 1141 HC1
MATH 1160 HC1

PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
SOCI

The college reserves the right to change the above fees.

1110 FH1
1110 FH2
1111 FH1
1111 FH2
1170 FH1

Human Resources Management
Business Communications
Human Biology I

Human Biology I

Anatomy and Physiology I
Anatomy and Physiology I
Anatomy and Physiology I
Computer Keyboarding
Computer Applications
Structured Programming
Outlook

Excel

Excel

Sytems Analysis

Co-Op Interactive Media
Principles Of Microeconomics
Principles Of Microeconomics
Principles Of Macroeconomics
English Composition I
English Composition II
Technical Report Writing

Readings Early British Literature

Introduction To Film

Classical & World Mythology
Medical Terminology

Medical Law and Ethics
Medical Assisting Review
Intermediate Algebra

Finite Math

Allied Health Mathematics
College Algebra

Statistical Concepts

Principles of Psychology
Principles of Psychology

Life Span Human Development
Life Span Human Development
Introduction to Sociology

Online Fee
$75.00
$75.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00



Course

Online Fee
SOCI 1170 FH2 Introduction to Sociology $75.00
SOCI 1170 FH3 Introduction to Sociology $75.00
THEA 1121 HC1 Introduction to Theatre $75.00

The college reserves the right to change the above fees.



